White Bluff-Old Course
HANDICAP
Name

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

OBERMEIER, GREG
FARMER, CRAIG
SPRABARY, CLINTON
SALOOM, CLIFTON
HIGHT, PETE
FARMER, CLIFF
SHAW, JAMES
HUGHES, JUSTIN
BUENTELLO, RICH
STARR, RUSSELL
STRONG, JOHN
DAVIS, JAMIE
MCMACKEN, SCOTT
WISEMAN, BOBBY
DIBLER, ALAN-DQ

FIRST FLIGHT

REYES, MARIO
ALLEN, BRAD
CORBET, JODY
CLARK, MICHAEL
ESPARZA, JOSE
JOHNSON, CHARLES
BIRD, JASON
LOZANO, JOHN
LATHAM, ZANE
HAWKINS, CHRIS
NICHOLS, SCOTT
HOOK, CLINT
LOPEZ, VINNY-DQ
JESSUP, JOEL-DQ

2ND FLIGHT

LACKEY, BOB
VERDIN, JAVIER
HAMPTON, JEFF
HNAT, TIM

COX, C.C.

PENA, DANNY
CABAN, ANGEL
BROOKS, BILL
FARMER, STEVE
KNIGHTON, VINCE
BLOOM, BRAD
FARMER, KENT
THORNE, MAX

SENIOR FLIGHT

GIVENS, GREG
BAKOURIS, PAUL
YOUNG, GARY
VARDELL, WAYNE
AVALOS, RUDY
DAVIS, JIM
DROSTE,RON

HALE, TOMMY
MENDOZA, ANDREW
GONZALES, RUDY
CORBIN, PAUL
CALLARMAN, GARY
ROWLAND, JOHN
MUNOZ, ROMEO
HROMCIK, EDDIE
FARMER, JAMES-DQ

Front

38

Back

36
39
43
46
54
45
40
43
40
48
53
47
49
53
63

Gross

74
80
85
84
95
86
82
81
83

94

102
99
99

104
103
109
109
110
105
111

HDCP

Net

Finish

O©CoOoO~NOOORWN -~

$125
$100

$125
$100

$125
$100

$125
$100
$80



CLOSEST TOPIN

#7 JOEL JESSUP

#9 GREG OBERMEIER
#13 TIM HNAT

#17 GARY YOUNG

SKINS

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

#6 JOHN STRONG-CARD 3

#8 CLINTON SPRABARY-BIRDIE
#8 CLINTON SPRABARY-CARD 2
#9 JOHN STRONG-BIRDIE

#9 JOHN STRONG-CARD 1

#10 CLINTON SPRABARY-BIRDIE

#10 CLINTON SPRABARY-CARD 2

#12 GREG OBERMEIER-BIRDIE
#15 GREG OBERMEIER-EAGLE
#15 GREG OBERMEIR-CARD 3

FIRST FLIGHT

#1 JODY CORBET-BIRDIE
#1 JODY CORBET-CARD 2
#2 MARIO REYES-BIRDIE
#2 MARIO REYES-CARD 2
#3 JOHN LOZANO-BIRDIE
#3 JOHN LOZANO-CARD 3
#7 JOEL JESSUP-BIRDIE
#7 JOEL JESSUP-CARD 1
#16 MARIO REYES-CARD 3

SECOND FLIGHT

#1 BRAD BLOOM-CARD 3
#4 BILL BROOKS-BIRDIE

#4 BILL BROOKS-CARD 2
#6 ANGEL CABAN-CARD 4
#10 C.C.COX-CARD 3

#12 BOBBY LACKEY-BIRDIE
#12 BOBBY ACKEY-CARD 2
#13 TIM HNAT-BIRDIE

#13 TIM HNAT-CARD 1

#16 JAVIER VERDIN-CARD 3
#18-C.C.COX-BIRDIE
#18-C.C.COX-CARD 3

SENIOR FLIGHT

#3 JOHN ROWLAND-CARD 3
#8 RUDY AVALOS-BIRDIE

#8 RUDY AVALOS-CARD 2

#9 RUDY AVALOS-CARD 2

#11 GARY CALLARMAN-CARD 3
#12 RUDY AVALOS-BIRDIE
#12 RUDY AVALOS-CARD 2
#15 RUDY AVALOS-CARD 4
#17 GARY YOUNG-BIRDIE

#18 WAYNE VARDELL-BIRDIE
#18 WAYNE VARDELL-CARD 4

$30
$30
$30
$30

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$40
$20

$21
$21
$21
$21
$21
$21
$21
$21
$21

$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16

$21
$21
$21
$21
$21
$21
$21
$21
$21
$21
$21



